
Top 20 Suppliers

Financial year 2018-19

Correct to September 2019

Supplier Name Spend % of Total Cumulative %

01 - Amey Rail Ltd £421,820,023.60 5.7% 5.7%

02 - EDF Energy Customers Ltd £378,425,253.33 5.1% 10.8%

03 - Siemens Rail Automation Ltd £377,413,131.28 5.1% 16.0%

04 - Costain Ltd £240,820,892.23 3.3% 19.2%

05 - Colas Rail Ltd £234,131,762.82 3.2% 22.4%

06 - Balfour Beatty Rail Ltd £211,203,512.56 2.9% 25.3%

07 - Amalgamated Construction Ltd £194,514,241.02 2.6% 27.9%

08 - BAM Nuttall Ltd £172,612,932.08 2.3% 30.2%

09 - Carillion Powerlines Ltd (in Liquidation) £132,808,112.85 1.8% 32.0%

10 - J Murphy & Sons Ltd £125,841,396.60 1.7% 33.7%

11 - Skanska Construction UK Ltd £124,368,136.10 1.7% 35.4%

12 - VolkerFitzpatrick Ltd £113,599,649.09 1.5% 37.0%

13 - Babcock Rail Ltd £100,471,294.71 1.4% 38.3%

14 - AmeyInabensa £98,812,839.13 1.3% 39.7%

15 - VolkerRail Ltd £95,027,668.57 1.3% 40.9%

16 - Atkins Ltd £91,479,606.68 1.2% 42.2%

17 - QTS Group Ltd £79,467,874.65 1.1% 43.3%

18 - Capita Business Services Ltd £77,944,035.03 1.1% 44.3%

19 - British Steel Ltd t/a British Steel £75,048,149.79 1.0% 45.3%

20 - Alstom Transport UK Ltd £73,980,653.65 1.0% 46.3%

Grand Total £3,419,791,165.77 46.3%


